
AprilApril 2024

Monday, April 1
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Community Events 
1:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Exercise
April Fool’s Day
Tuesday, April 2
2:30 pm – 3:30 Bingo               
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm Fam-
ily Feud 
National BB and J Day
Wednesday, April 3 
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events 
1:00 – 3:30 pm Outdoor 
Walk Around
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 
TV Puzzles 
Thursday, April 4
 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm 
Granny’s Kitchen 
6:00 – 8:00 Movie Night

Friday, April 5
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events 
2:30pm – 3:30 pm Bingo
330pm – 8:30 pm 
Movie Night 
Saturday, April 6
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
IN2L Games
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
Sing along 
Sunday, April 7
2:00 pm – 4:30 pm 
Manicure and Music  
National No Housework 
Day
Monday, April 8
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30 -3:30 Cra� s 
Tuesday, April 9
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo

Wednesday, April 10
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Manicure 
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 
TV Puzzles
Thursday, April 11
2:30 pm – 3:30pm Cra� s
Friday, April 12
2:30pm – 3:30 pm Bingo 
6:30pm – 8:30 pm 
Movie Night 
American Civil War
Saturday, April 13
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Manicures 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
Sing along
� omas Jeff erson 
Birthday
Sunday, April 14 
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Bible Study
National Dolphin Day
Assassination of 
Abraham Lincoln
Monday, April 15
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events 
2:30 – 3:30 Exercise
Tuesday, April 16
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo
 3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 
Family Feud 

Wednesday, April 17
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Balloon Fun 
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 
TV Puzzles 
Thursday, April 18
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm 
Manicure
 Friday, April 19
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current 
2:30-3:30- Bingo
6:30pm – 8:30 pm 
Movie Night 
Saturday, April 20
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Exercise 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
Sing along 
National Lookalike Day
Sunday, April 21
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Gospel Hour
Monday, April 22 
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm
 TV Games
Tuesday, April 23
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo 
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 
Family Feud
National Picnic Day

Wednesday, April 24
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Painting
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm
 TV Puzzles 
Thursday, April 25
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm 
Manicure 
Friday, April 26
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:30-3:30 Bingo
Arbor Day
Saturday, April 27
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Cra� s 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
Sing along 
Sunday, April 28 
2:00 pm – 3:30 
Church Services
National Super Hero Day
Monday, April 29
9:30 – 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Current Events
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Outdoor Activity
Tuesday, April 29
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Bingo  
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 
Family Feud 
Wednesday, April 30
 9:30- 10:30 Coff ee Club 
and Currents Events
2:30 – 3:30 
Granny’s Kitchen
International Jazz Day
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